Hrac
Mlynar Ondrej
Talpa Marek
Siroky Martin
Prochazka Pavel
Hurych Lukas
Lorenc Jaroslav ml.
Muzik Michal
Radas Petr
Homola Lukas
Reichl Jan
Micanek Filip
Moravek Karel
Danék Jaroslav
Barvinek Lukas
Kaspar Josef
Vitek David
Travnik Jan

Padarova lvana
Marvalova Nikola
Kanova Anna

Korab Michal
Janovsky Michal
Plechata Tomas
Kocar Stanislav

Kfenkova Dominika
Vlasakova Gabriela
Vanickova Karolina
Spirkova Tereza

rozliSeni

dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec
dorostenec

dorostenka
dorostenka
dorostenka

starsi zak
starsi zak
starsi zak
starsi zak

starsi zakyné
starsi zakyné
starsi zakyné
starsi zakyné

1.turnaj

186,83
176,17
180,00

174,67
175,67
188,50

163,00

170,83
158,83
163,00
168,33
164,00

162,67

139,00

156,50

144,17

151,50

146,67
159,83

2.turnaj

189,50
199,83

199,67
185,00
176,67
179,83
178,00

151,00
171,17
145,17
166,17

162,00
152,00
146,50

146,83
140,00
163,33

145,00
147,00
156,83
141,50

3.turnaj

200,83
179,83
179,17

154,33
182,83
179,00

142,50

134,00
134,00

162,67

168,83

142,17
142,50
144,67

4.turnaj

219,83
200,83
197,50
212,50

204,33
181,67
195,83
210,50
165,50
194,17

182,50
154,83
155,00
152,83
158,83

166,33
184,33
182,00

183,67
163,67
152,00
148,33

158,00
150,50
137,50
135,33

5.turnaj

186,00
195,17
182,17
181,50

179,17
174,83
154,17
179,33
139,67
163,33
160,83
129,50
163,00
136,33
157,33
176,17
143,17
147,67

146,00
140,33

6.turnaj

181,67
194,33
177,00

183,33
191,17
197,17
176,33

169,83

162,35
167,50
173,00

181,83
159,67

165,50
161,50

158,33

celkem

197,55
190,70
188,94
187,54
187,17
185,50
182,57
181,75
176,92
174,17
170,95
170,83
165,10
158,47
156,17
154,25
140,78

163,17
160,71
159,46

162,63
161,83
159,07
148,33

152,63
149,25
148,53
144,03

pocet
turnaju
3
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rocnik
1995
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1995
1995
1993
1994
1993

1995
1994
1995

1996
1998
1997
1997

1996
1996
1997
1997



